Spanish Nationals (N)

Marbella, Spain
19 Sep 1998, Stallions 9 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: IRKUTZK
Colour:
Owner: Vandyke

Name: GUAL OMAN
Colour:

Owner: Castromil
Barreras

Name: FIOLEK*
Colour:
Owner: De Borbon

Name: ZACATECO*
Colour:

Owner: Yeguada
Militar

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail
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